
 Ano  Data  Quilom. Rodados Rodados R$ Litros Cons.  x fator  Km/12 m.             Média

corrigidos  corr.(aprox.)  Medida  Corrigida

2006 20.03 67.706 xxx xxx 83,00 29,7 xxx xxx    xxx    xxx

21.03 67.953 247 247 83,00 28,3 8,7 8,7 8,7 8,7

23.03 68.229 276 276 70,00 29,3 9,4 9,4 9,1 9,1

08.04 68.461 232 232 96,10 39,0 5,9 5,9 7,8 7,8

13.04 68.617 156 156 63,00 26,4 5,9 5,9 7,4 7,4

13.04 68.759 142 142 37,00 15,4 9,2 9,2 7,6 7,6

17.04 69.007 248 248 77,70 32,7 7,6 7,6 7,6 7,6

20.04 69.036 29 29 18,05 7,6 3,8 3,8 7,4 7,4

21.04 69.279 243 243 78,00 30,1 8,1 8,1 7,5 7,5

21.04 69.348 69 69 21,00 7,6 9,1 9,1 7,6 7,6

23.04 69.561 213 213 71,50 27,4 7,8 7,8 7,6 7,6

24.04 69.774 213 213 59,00 24,7 8,6 8,6 7,7 7,7

28.04 69.820 46 46 19,00 8,2 5,6 5,6 7,6 7,6

29.04 70.132 312 312 100,00 38,5 8,1 8,1 7,7 7,7

29.04 70.225 93 93 24,00 9,4 9,9 9,9 7,8 7,8

01.05 70.546 321 321 90,21 35,4 9,1 9,1 7,9 7,9

02.05 70.616 70 70 17,00 7,3 9,6 9,6 7,9 7,9

12.05 70.899 283 283 111,00 45,8 6,2 6,2 7,7 7,7

18.05 71.126 227 227 59,00 24,7 9,2 9,2 7,8 7,8

19.05 71.177 51 51 32,10 12,4 4,1 4,1 7,7 7,7

19.05 71.420 243 243 73,00 26,6 9,1 9,1 7,8 7,8

22.05 71.633 213 213 97,23 33,8 6,3 6,3 7,7 7,7

23.05 71.918 285 285 91,33 35,2 8,1 8,1 7,7 7,7

27.05 72.107 189 189 61,00 25,5 7,4 7,4 7,7 7,7

02.06 72.329 222 222 79,20 33,1 6,7 6,7 7,6 7,6

10.06 72.545 216 216 58,00 24,3 8,9 8,9 7,7 7,7

14.06 72.699 154 154 75,30 31,5 4,9 4,9 7,6 7,6

15.06 73.003 304 304 96,09 37,4 8,1 8,1 7,6 7,6

15.06 73.188 185 185 60,00 22,4 8,3 8,3 7,6 7,6

18.06 73.325 137 137 60,35 22,5 6,1 6,1 7,6 7,6

18.06 73.441 116 116 30,05 11,6 10,0 10,0 7,6 7,6

19.06 73.737 296 296 98,43 36,5 8,1 8,1 7,6 7,6

07.07 73.938 201 201 65,10 27,2 7,4 7,4 7,6 7,6

15.07 74.115 177 177 58,47 24,5 7,2 7,2 7,6 7,6

20.07 74.300 185 185 57,70 24,1 7,7 7,7 7,6 7,6

21.07 74.450 150 150 38,15 15,0 10,0 10,0 7,7 7,7

24.07 74.683 233 233 79,00 33,1 7,0 7,0 7,6 7,6

29.07 74.835 152 152 48,00 20,1 7,6 7,6 7,6 7,6

05.08 75.041 206 206 73,00 30,3 6,8 6,8 7,6 7,6

11.08 75.158 117 117 36,90 15,4 7,6 7,6 7,6 7,6

25.08 75.446 288 288 95,30 41,6 6,9 6,9 7,6 7,6

30.08 75.638 192 192 74,25 32,4 5,9 5,9 7,5 7,5

06.09 75.827 189 189 57,60 25,2 7,5 7,5 7,5 7,5

22.09 76.078 251 251 76,00 33,2 7,6 7,6 7,5 7,5

30.09 76.248 170 170 58,00 25,4 6,7 6,7 7,5 7,5

13.10 76.473 225 225 81,00 35,4 6,4 6,4 7,5 7,5

21.10 76.628 155 155 52,00 27,7 5,6 5,6 7,4 7,4

27.10 76.776 148 148 58,65 25,6 5,8 5,8 7,4 7,4

01.11 76.922 146 146 52,85 23,1 6,3 6,3 7,4 7,4

04.11 77.094 172 172 49,50 21,6 8,0 8,0 7,4 7,4

05.11 77.309 215 215 61,80 25,8 8,3 8,3 7,4 7,4

05.11 77.682 373 373 102,00 43,7 8,5 8,5 7,4 7,4

07.11 77.819 137 137 41,00 15,6 8,8 8,8 7,5 7,5

09.11 77.944 125 125 42,50 16,0 7,8 7,8 7,5 7,5

09.11 78.047 103 103 27,20 10,9 9,4 9,4 7,5 7,5

11.11 78.244 197 197 68,52 25,0 7,9 7,9 7,5 7,5

11.11 78.324 80 80 30,00 11,0 7,3 7,3 7,5 7,5



14.11 78.454 130 130 52,10 19,2 6,8 6,8 7,5 7,5

15.11 78.622 168 168 57,14 20,9 8,0 8,0 7,5 7,5

16.11 78.667 45 45 18,65 6,8 6,6 6,6 7,5 7,5

Viagem 19.11 78.963 296 296 85,22 33,0 9,0 9,0 7,5 7,5

21.11 79.161 198 198 53,26 20,0 9,9 9,9 7,5 7,5

21.11 79.239 78 78 29,25 11,0 7,1 7,1 7,5 7,5

22.11 79.355 116 116 27,00 10,0 11,6 11,6 7,6 7,6

22.11 79.448 93 93 30,00 11,0 8,5 8,5 7,6 7,6

26.11 79.669 221 221 74,67 25,8 8,6 8,6 7,6 7,6

27.11 79.892 223 223 59,80 26,1 8,5 8,5 7,6 7,6

09.12 80.081 189 189 73,00 31,9 5,9 5,9 7,6 7,6

16.12 80.299 218 218 86,00 36,9 5,9 5,9 7,5 7,5

23.12 80.486 187 187 70,00 30,6 6,1 6,1 7,5 7,5

28.12 80.709 223 223 81,50 35,6 6,3 6,3 7,5 7,5

29.12 80.763 54 54 25,48 9,8 5,5 5,5 7,5 7,5

29.12 81.006 243 243 75,00 27,7 8,8 8,8 7,5 7,5

2007 01.01 81.179 173 173 80,94 31,0 5,6 5,6 7,5 7,5

03.01 81.400 221 221 59,00 25,7 8,6 8,6 7,5 7,5

08.01 81.568 168 168 56,00 24,7 6,8 6,8 7,5 7,5

13.01 81.654 86 86 44,85 19,6 4,4 4,4 7,4 7,4

20.01 81.809 155 155 58,00 23,7 6,5 6,5 7,4 7,4

27.01 81.949 140 140 59,08 21,9 6,4 6,4 7,4 7,4

02.02 82.239 290 290 98,11 39,9 7,3 7,3 7,4 7,4

09.02 82.434 195 195 72,50 31,7 6,2 6,2 7,4 7,4

16.02 82.598 164 164 59,10 25,8 6,4 6,4 7,4 7,4

17.02 82.901 303 303 99,01 35,7 8,5 8,5 7,4 7,4

20.02 83.066 165 165 69,01 26,0 6,3 6,3 7,4 7,4

21.02 83.355 289 289 79,05 34,5 8,4 8,4 7,4 7,4

24.02 83.426 71 71 27,00 11,8 6,0 6,0 7,4 7,4

28.02 83.672 246 246 81,76 33,8 7,3 7,3 7,4 7,4

05.03 83.914 242 242 79,25 35,1 6,9 6,9 7,4 7,4

10.03 84.140 226 226 73,75 32,2 7,0 7,0 7,4 7,4

15.03 84.362 222 222 87,04 33,5 6,6 6,6 7,4 7,4

19.03 84.543 181 181 73,29 28,2 6,4 6,4 7,4 7,4


